185
FACE MILLS
Positive
Axial Rake
For indexable inserts
SP 1203
SPC4
Order No. Insert Dimensions(mm) Clamp  Screw  Spring  Wrench
Right / Left
DC DCSFMS LF DCON DCON (inch) I No
SPC4050
SP..1203
50 58 46 22 - 3
CP50-3 CSB0617T SP030 TL-25
SPC4063 63 71 46 27 1" 4
SPC4075 75 82 46 27 1" 5
SPC4100 100 108 51 32 1-1/4" 6
Recommended Inserts SUMITOMO
   Face Milling
For indexable inserts
SP 1203
NSP4
Order No. Insert Dimensions(mm) Locator
Insert
Clamp
Clamp
Screw
Locator
Screw
Washer Wrench
Right / Left
DC DCSFMS LF DCON DCON (inch) I No
NSP4080R
SP..1203
80 62 46 27 1" 5
NSPL60-
17
CP50-7 CS70-1 CSH0414 CS70-3 TW040
NSP4100R 100 75 51 32 1-1/4" 6
NSP4125R 125 75 55 40 1-1/2" 8
NSP4160R 160 128 57 40 2" 10
NSP4200R 200 170 57 60 1-7/8" 14
NSP4250R 250 215 57 60 1-7/8" 16
NSP4315R 315 280 62 60 1-7/8" 18
NSP4360R 360 331 62 60 1-7/8" 20
Negative
Axial Rake
Radial Rake
Recommended Inserts SUMITOMO
   Face Milling